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1-Jul 30-Jun 29-Jun 2-Jul 12-Jul 30-Jun

Day/ 

Time

Thu 8.00-

10.45am

Sat 18/9 (8.55-

11.40am)

Wed 8.00-

10.45am

Tue 8.55-11.40am

Sat 14, 28/8; 4/9 

(8.55-11.40am)

Fri 8.00-

10.45am

 Mon 7.00-9.45pm Wed 8.55-

10.45am

45 45 45 45                         2,250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

Date Day                     -                                -   

25-Jun Fri                              -   

26-Jun Sat                              -   

27-Jun Sun                              -   

28-Jun Mon  x 

29-Jun Tue class starrt/MTh thesis 3                              -   

30-Jun Wed 3                              -   2

1-Jul Thu 3                              -   

2-Jul Fri 3                              -   

3-Jul Sat                              -   

4-Jul Sun                              -   

5-Jul Mon  x 

6-Jul Tue 3                              -   

7-Jul Wed Chaplaincy 3                              -   2

8-Jul Thu M & E 3                              -   

9-Jul Fri 3                              -   

10-Jul Sat                              -   

11-Jul Sun                              -   

12-Jul Mon                            150 

13-Jul Tue 3                              -   

14-Jul Wed S. Affairs . 3                              -   2

15-Jul Thu Faculty Exco 3                              -   

16-Jul Fri 3                              -   

17-Jul Sat                              -   

18-Jul Sun                              -   

19-Jul Mon                            150 

20-Jul Tue Hari Raya Haji x                              -   

21-Jul Wed Counseling 3                              -   2

22-Jul Thu 3                              -   

23-Jul Fri 3                              -   

24-Jul Sat                              -   

25-Jul Sun                              -   

26-Jul Mon                            150 

27-Jul Tue 3                              -   

28-Jul Wed 3                              -   2

29-Jul Thu Curriculum 3                              -   

30-Jul Fri 3                              -   

31-Jul Sat                              -   

1-Aug Sun                              -   

2-Aug Mon                            150 

3-Aug Tue 3                              -   

4-Aug Wed Online Ministry 3                              -   2

5-Aug Thu 3                              -   

6-Aug Fri 3                              -   

7-Aug Sat                              -   

8-Aug Sun                              -   

9-Aug Mon                            150 

10-Aug Tue Awal Muharam x                              -   

11-Aug Wed x 3                              -   2

12-Aug Thu Academic 3                              -   

13-Aug Fri Publication 3                              -   

14-Aug Sat 3                              -   

15-Aug Sun                              -   

16-Aug Mon                              -   
17-Aug Tue                              -   
18-Aug Wed                              -   
19-Aug Thu                              -   
20-Aug Fri                              -   
21-Aug Sat                              -   
22-Aug Sun                              -   
23-Aug Mon                            150 

24-Aug Tue 3                              -   

25-Aug Wed 3                              -   2

26-Aug Thu 3                              -   

27-Aug Fri 3                              -   

28-Aug Sat 3                              -   

29-Aug Sun                              -   

30-Aug Mon                            150 

31-Aug Tue National Day x                              -   

1-Sep Wed 3                              -   2

2-Sep Thu Grad.Photo taking 3                              -   

3-Sep Fri 3                              -   

4-Sep Sat 3                              -   

5-Sep Sun                              -   

6-Sep Mon                            150 

7-Sep Tue 3                              -   

8-Sep Wed 3                              -   2

9-Sep Thu 3                              -   

10-Sep Fri 3                              -   

11-Sep Sat                              -   

12-Sep Sun                              -   

13-Sep Mon                            150 

14-Sep Tue 3                              -   

15-Sep Wed 3                              -   2

16-Sep Thu x                              -   

17-Sep Fri 3                              -   

18-Sep Sat 3                              -   

19-Sep Sun                              -   

20-Sep Mon                            150 

21-Sep Tue 3                              -   

22-Sep Wed Chaplaincy 3                              -   2

23-Sep Thu Faculty Exco 3                              -   

24-Sep Fri 3                              -   

25-Sep Sat                              -   

26-Sep Sun                              -   
27-Sep Mon                            150 

28-Sep Tue 3                              -   

29-Sep Wed 3                              -   2

30-Sep Thu Staff 3                              -   

1-Oct Fri 3                              -   

2-Oct Sat TYT Birthday                              -   

3-Oct Sun                              -   

4-Oct Mon                            150 

5-Oct Tue 3                              -   

6-Oct Wed 3                              -   2

7-Oct Thu 3                              -   

8-Oct Fri 3                              -   

9-Oct Sat                              -   

10-Oct Sun                              -   

11-Oct Mon                            150 

12-Oct Tue 3                              -   

13-Oct Wed 3                              -   2

14-Oct Thu Admin 3                              -   

15-Oct Fri 3                              -   

16-Oct Sat                              -   

17-Oct Sun                              -   

18-Oct Mon                            150 

19-Oct Tue Prophet's Birthday x                              -   

20-Oct Wed
Submit Grad.  grades; 

S.Affairs
x                              -   

21-Oct Thu Academic x                              -   

22-Oct Fri x                              -   

23-Oct Sat                              -   

24-Oct Sun                              -   

25-Oct Mon  x 

26-Oct Tue x                              -   

27-Oct Wed x                              -   

28-Oct Thu Faculty                              -   

29-Oct Fri Christian Min                              -   

30-Oct Sat BOG                              -   

31-Oct Sun                              -   

1-Nov Mon                            150 

2-Nov Tue x                              -   

3-Nov Wed                              -   

4-Nov Thu

5-Nov Fri

6-Nov Sat Graduation Day

Notes : 

Start dates

Seminars

Mid Semester Break

19/8 : Faculty

Sem.1 /22 Registration 

week; 

8/9 : S.Affairs

9/9 : M & E

5/10: STS Teacher's Day

5-8/10: Graduans exam 

week

Exam week for non-

graduan,;

2/11 : Graduan retreat;

3/11 : Rehearsal;

4/11 : Deepavali;

5/11 : Grad. Dinner;

19/11 : grades 

Year end holiday 8/11/2021 - 9/1/2022

13-14/9: EGC MPU; 14-

17/9: BCCM Pastors 

Retreat;

16/9: Malaysia Day

BMGC MPU

24-28/8

27/8 MDiv II to 

sunmit 1st draft 

thesis

Lecturers to arrangewith students concernTBA

Classroom

Lydia, Megat Vun Fui

MMin, MDiv2 & MTh Time Chart

Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 2, 2021. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.

Credit Hours MDiv II =3+1

Lecturer

MDiv 2 & MMin MTh Guided Studies

Chung SM & 

others - 

all to attend
Year of student

MTh

20/5/2021


